
Data di 

Nascita C. libero Trave Volteggio Trampolino TOT

1 POMPA CAMILLA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
2 JAOUAD AMINA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
3 MAZZETTO CHIARA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
4 IOELE BEATRICE AURORA VEDANO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
5 CALANDI EMMA AURORA VEDANO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
6 CORRADI ALESSIA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
7 NICOLINI ALESSIA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
8 LAMI CAROLINA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
9 RUIU FRANCESCA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
10 SEGALA ALLEGRA ASD FUN&FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
11 MONTALBETTI ALICE ASD NUOVA GINFIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
12 POMPA FRANCESCA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
13 BONETTI SOFIA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
14 BARBIERI GIULIA ASD NUOVA GINFIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
15 LIMONGI ALICE GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
16 DONZELLI VIOLA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Tigrotte Medium
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ATTREZZI



Specialità
Data di Trampolino

Nascita

1 JAOUAD AMINA BODY ART ASD 17,750
2 BARBIERI GIULIA ASD NUOVA GINFIT 17,700
3 SEGALA ALLEGRA ASD FUN&FIT 17,600
4 RUIU FRANCESCA BODY ART ASD 17,550
5 NICOLINI ALESSIA BODY ART ASD 17,500
6 LAMI CAROLINA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 17,450
7 MONTALBETTI ALICE ASD NUOVA GINFIT 17,400
8 DONZELLI VIOLA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 17,400
9 MAZZETTO CHIARA BODY ART ASD 17,300
10 LIMONGI ALICE GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 17,300
11 CALANDI EMMA AURORA VEDANO 17,250
12 CORRADI ALESSIA BODY ART ASD 17,200
13 IOELE BEATRICE AURORA VEDANO 17,100
14 BONETTI SOFIA BODY ART ASD 15,000
15 POMPA CAMILLA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE

16 POMPA FRANCESCA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE
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